
(95.8)   (97.1)     
Catherine McNally 10.6 Mika Dewey 10.9
Jessica Procaccini 12.5 Leslie Anderson 13.1
Niki Bennett 14.7 Carolyn Brown 14.0
Patti Davidson 17.9 Marlene Chivavibul 16.3
Theresa Monroe 19.5 Kim Pacala 21.0
Kim Sullivan 20.6 Soon Chung 21.8

(98.3)   (100.4)    
Cait Crivella 11.1 Gerry Stanley 10.4
Kelly Baker 15.2 Mina Jin 12.7
Anne Doll 15.4 Karen Gerndt 14.6
Eve Murty 18.1 Francesca Ahn 20.0
Karen Megrue 18.1 Mary Robyak 21.0
Kathy Basille 20.4 Ling Wong 21.7

(103.5)  (103.7)    
Jocelyn Lamond 13.9 Ana Gumbiner 15.5
Perrine Arvis 15.7 Betty Hartmann 15.7
Sharon Xu 16.8 Kendall McCaughey 16.6
Sue Mitchell 16.9 Hannah Lim 17.8
Mary Plache 19.4 Sharon Aho 19.0
Kerry Murray 20.8 Jean Auo 19.1
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#5 Kenwood #6 River Creek

2026 Division IV Team Rosters
Division Captain: Mika Dewey with River Bend

#1 Mount Vernon #2 River Bend

#3 Washington Golf #4 Chantilly



Match Date Hosting Club Pairing Vs Pairing
Wed, 04/22/26 River Bend River Bend Vs Kenwood

(L) 4/17 MS 9:00 Mount Vernon Vs Washinton Golf
(R) 5/27 Gold Chantilly Vs River Creek

Wed, 04/29/26 River Creek Mount Vernon Vs River Creek
(L) 4/24 MS 9:00 River Bend Vs Washington Golf
(R) 5/14 Forward(Light Grn) Chantilly Vs Kenwood

Tue, 05/05/26 Mount Vernon Mount Vernon Vs Chantilly
(L) 4/30 MS 9:00 River Bend Vs River Creek
(R) 5/12 Green Washington golf Vs Kenwood

Wed, 05/13/26 Chantilly River Bend Vs Chantilly
(L) 5/8 MS 9:00 Mount Vernon Vs Kenwood

(R) 5/27 Combo (Teal color) Washington Golf Vs River Creek

Wed, 05/20/26 Kenwood Kenwood Vs River Creek
(L) 5/15 MS 9:00 Washington Golf Vs Chantilly
(R) 5/27 Green Mount Vernon Vs River Bend

(R) Rain Date
(L) Line-up Due Date
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(Teams Listed First Under Pairings Have Honors)
2026 Division IV Pairings



Captain Mount Vernon Patti Davidson pdavidson923@gmail.com 571-334-0444
Alternate Mount Vernon Kim Sullivan kasrathje@verizon.net 703-408-2377

Captain River Bend Kim Pacala kim@pacala.me 571-220-6911
Alternate River Bend Soon Chung soon.chung67@gmail.com 703-200-7309

Captain Washington Cait Crivella cait.crivella@gmail.com 804-761-4893
Alternate Washington Anne Doll anne.doll@verizon.net 571-243-0340

Captain Chantilly Mary Robyak robyak@me.com 703-919-3212
Alternate Chantilly Gerry Stanley gerrystanley3@gmail.com 703-928-8699

Captain Kenwood Sue Mitchell matchpoint81@aol.com 301-785-0063
Alternate Kenwood Perrine Arvis jfarvis@verizon.net 202-790-0918

Captain River Creek Alisa Sampedro alisasampedro@gmail.com 703-967-4961
Alternate River Creek Hanna Lim hehehehanna@gmail.com 703-862-6853
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Division IV Captains Contact List
Division Captain: Mika Dewey (River Bend)

mika@dewey1.net
808-778-6804


